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Belcher Galitzin, clerk •with Michel & Rading, dwl
Coilmmi Pluce

Beloliei' riiilip, laborer, dwl N b Gilmore nr Ken-
tucky

Belcher R. IT., ex()rcssman with Edwiird S. Spear
& Co., (hvl S p< I'nimi het .loiien and Leav

Belconr Eiiiile, vice ('oiisiil for France, otiice 434
Jackson, dwl 910 Washington

Belden Block, SW corner Montgomery and Bush
Beldeii Josiali, real estate, office 5:23 Montgomery,

resides San ,1ob6

Belden Joseph W.. clerk estate J. C. Beideman,
office 36 Montjfoniery Block, dwl 1020 Genry

Belden M. S., (widow) children's clothes and pat-

terns, 203 Kearny
Belding I). R., dwl Coso House
Behiou Nathan, carpenter, dwl 436 Sixth
Beldnke (.Joseph) & Sicotte (Roger) carriage manu-

facturers, 820 and 822 Folsoni

Beltield John R.. machinist -with George T. Pracy,
dwl SW cor Second and Minna

Bellils Peter F., laborer with G. Venard, dwl 627

Front
Beliere Clara Madame, French laundry, 606 Mission
BELKXAP DAVID P., ( Winans .S" B.j nttorney-

at-law, office 604 Merchant, resides Oakland
BELL ALEXANDER D., editorial rooms Evening

Bulletin, dwl 1102 Taylor
Bell Amory, with John C. Bell, resides Sonoma
Bell Aniory F., salesman with William M. Hixon,

dwl S s Sacramento bet Steiuer and Grant
Bell Annie E. Mrs., (colored) dressmaker, dwf 427

Third
Bell C. E., soapmaker with P. Cunningham, dwl 7

Broadway
Bell Daniel P., clerk with Edmund Marks «fc Co.,

dwl 1523 Bush
Bell David B., laborer California Market, dwl 530

Sacramento
Bell Ephraim F., dwl 20 Jlinna
Bell Frederick W.. dwl 1000 Powell
Bell George, laborer, dwl 141 Jessie

Bell George, scenic artist iMetrojiolilan Theater
Bell George, ship joiner, dwl S s Gilmore nr Ken-

tucky
BELL (George H.) & CO., booksellers and news-

dealers, 337 Kearny, dwl 1014 Post
Bell George W., (colored) dwl 1413 Mason
Bell G. W. Mrs., dwl 1021 Leavenworth
Bell Henry, gastitter, dwl 568 Mission
Bell Henry, marketman, dwl N s Turk bet Larkiu

and Polk
Bell Henry H., ( SnUitnn S^ B.) dwl 208 Second
Bell Jacob, laborer, dwl 212 Pacific

BELL JAMES, (Falkmr, B. Sf Co.) res England
Bell James, carpenter, dwl 141 Natoma
Bell John, (Kennedy Sf B.) dwl Occidental Hotel
Bell John, freight clerk, C. O. & M. S. S. Co., dwl

508 Third
Bell John, sailmaker, dwl E s Jones nr Clay
BELL JOHN C, carpets, paper hangings, up-

holstery and furniture warerooms, 524 Market
and 21 "Sutter, dwl 502 Greenwich

Bell John P., clerk with Sharp & Lloyd, dwl 24

LLington
Bell John W., carpenter, dwl 14 Virginia

Bell John W., freii,'ht clerk Pacific Union Express
Co., dwl .508 third

Bell Josiah, salesman with Renton, Smith & Co.,

dwl 18 Sumner
Bell Mary, (widow) dwl S a Vallejo bet Leaven-

worth and Jones
Bell Mary, (widow) dwl W s Valencia bet Six-

teenth and Seventeenth
Bell Peter, tinsmith, dwl S s Bush nr Van Ness

Avenue
Bell Thomas, (Barron Sf Co.) dwl 606 Stockton

Bell Thomas, porter with William Meyer &, Co.,

dwl Garden nr Harrison

Bell Thomas W., bookkeeper, dwl 518 Sutter
Bell William, carpenter, dwl S b Gilmore nr Ken.

tnckv
Bell Wifliam, compositor Alta California, dwl 529

California

Bell William, longshoreman, dwl 315 Ritch
Bell William, porter with Cutting &, Co., dwl 141

Natoma
Bell William, shipbuilder, foot of Second, dwl N s

Greenwich bet Polk and Van Ness Avenue
Bell William, tinsmith with J. De La Moutanya,

dwl 220 Jackson
Bell William H., notary public, office 607 Clay, dwlW 8 Valencia bet Sixteenth and Seventeenth
BELL WILLIAM T., drugs and medicines, 664

Howard, dwl 704 Folsom
Bell Z. F., (colored) nurse, dwl 427 Third
Bella L'nion Melodeon, Samuel Tetlow, proprietor,

708 Washington
Bellander E., silversmith with Koehler & Ritter,

dwl 21 Anthony
Bellanger Joseph, saloon, .530 Clay, dwl 528 Clay
Bellars William, sashmaker, dwl S. F. Engine

House No. 4
Bellay Francis, painter, dwl 829 Greenwich
Bellcharabers James, workman with Duhem &

Eyraud,W s Eleventh bet Harrison and Bryant
Belle Edward, dentist, office and dwl 408 Pine
Belle-Vue House, 1018 Stockton
Belle-Vue Homestead As.sociation, office 407 Cal
Bellemere Adolphus, printer, dwl 111 Powell
Bellemere Augustus, jeweler, dwl 111 Powell
Bellemere Louis, dwl 1163 Mission
Belleville Julius, confectioner with Salomon & Co.,

dwl SW cor Broadway and Virginia
Belliere Eugene, hairdressing saloon, 756 Clay, dwl

917 Sacramento
Bellinger John, painter, dwl 312 Tehama
Bellingham Bay Coal Co., Pierre B. Cornwall,

agent, office 1 Jackson cor East
Bellingham Robert, shoemaker, dwl SE cor Wash-

ington and Leavenwortb
Bellingall P. W., debenture clerk, Custom House,

dwl 562 Howard
Bellisle Francis N., car builder, S. F. & San Jos6

R. R., dwl 7 Folsom
Bellisle William, laborer with B. Bonnet & Co.,

dwl W 8 Valencia bet Twenty-first and
Twenty- second

Bellman Oliver P., painter with Wilson &, Moulton,
dwl 15 Second

Bellman Vincent, workman San Francisco Cordage
Factory, dwl NW cor Humboldt and Kentucky

Bellmar Herman A., vinegar manufacturer, dwl S s

]\Iinna bet Seventh and Eighth
Bellmer Fred., teamster, cor Washington and Mont-

gomery, dwl 613 Minna
Bellmer Hermann, (Herman, Fischheck Sf Co.,)

dwl S s Minna bet Seventh and Eighth
Bello Vincent, fruits, etc., 235 Third
Belloc B., (Belloc FreresJ office 535 Clav, I'es Paris

BELLOC FRERES, (I. 4- B. Belloc) importers

and bankers, 535 Clay, res Paris

Bellon Arthur, butcher, dwl 421 Dupont
Bells George, bedding manufactory, 624 Mission,

dwl 108 Jessie

Bellstadt John, laborer with California Sugar Re-
finery

Belmain Joseph, butcher Occidental Hotel
Bellville Elias, with Palmer, Gillespie & Co., dwl

549 Mission
Belmere Duff, varnisher with Goodwin & Co., dwl

N s Pine bet Jloutgomery and Sansnm
Belmont Joseph, boilermaker, dwl 31 Minna
Belmont Peter, butcher, dwl 114 Saci'amento
Belmont William, boilermaker, dwl 9 Minna
Belmore John, boilermaker Miners' Foundry
Belorat Arthur, with A. Teautit
Belshaw Mortimer W., mining, dvcl 109 Mont

E. H. JOHES & CO., 116 Sanaom Street, Perfumery and Soaps.




